
Canteen Menu 
January Month 

 

DAY DATE MENU 

Friday 02/01/2026 CAULIFLOWER PEAS SABJI, ROTI, DAL, RICE, FRUIT CUSTARD 

Saturday 03/01/2026 ALOO SABJI (GRAVY), PURI 

Monday 05/01/2026 CHAURA SABJI, ROTI, DAL, RICE, SALAD (MIX & CHOPPED) 

Tuesday 06/01/2026 MUTTER PANEER, ROTI, DAL FRY, JEERA RICE, 

Wednesday 07/01/2026 BRINJAL PEAS TOMATO SABJI, ROTI, VAGHERLI KHICHDI, 

KADHI 

Thursday 08/01/2026 DUM ALOO, ROTI, DAL, RICE 

Friday 09/01/2026 MOONG MASALA, ROTI, GUJARATI DAL RICE 

Saturday 10/01/2026 METHI THEPLA, VEG PULAO, DAHI 

Monday 12/01/2026 PANEER ANGARA, ROTI, DAL TADKA, JEERA RICE (MIX & 

CHOPPED) 

Tuesday 13/01/2026 UNDHIYU, PURI, SEV JALEBI 

Friday 16/01/2026 METHI ALOO, ROTI, DAL MAKHNI, RICE 

Saturday 17/01/2026 VEG FRIED RICE, SOUP 

Monday 19/01/2026 CABBAGE POTATO SABJI, ROTI, GUJARATI DAL, RICE 

Tuesday 20/01/2026 CHOLE ROTI, BIRYANI, RAITA 

Wednesday 21/01/2026 KANCHIPURAM IDLI, SAMBHAR, CHUTNEY, LEMON RICE 

Thursday 22/01/2026 ALOO SUKHI BHAJI(YELLOW), ROTI, GUJARATI DAL, RICE 

Friday 23/01/2026 PANEER BUTTER MASALA, ROTI, DAL MAKHNI, JEERA RICE, 

SHAHI THUKDA 

Saturday 24/01/2026 PALAK PAROTHA, PICKLE, DAHI 

Tuesday 27/01/2026 PALAK PANEER, ROTI, DAL TADKA JEERA RICE 

Wednesday 28/01/2026 TINDOLA ALOO, ROTI, GUJARATI DAL, RICE 

Thursday 29/01/2026 DESI CHANA, ROTI, MASALA KHICHDI, KADHI 

Friday 30/01/2026 ALOO MUTTER, ROTI, MOONG PULAO, DAHI 

 


